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SUBJECT: - PAYMENT OF E)GI4INATTON FEES

are advised to fill up
the Examination form and pay the examination fees as per the schedule
given below for the examination of the University of Mumbai during the
Second Half of 2075 -

DArES: - 01/09/20 j-5

M.E. Sem. I, II & ilI 02.00 P.M. to 04.00 p.M.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Students of |iggt year M.E (COW. ) Sq.. II & Second

Exam Fees + Sem.-I & II Sem.- III

+
+
+
+

under no circumstances fees wiIl be accepted after the above
dates. Students are advised to bring
receipt. previous marksheets e pay the above fees personalry.

TTERS WITH BLACK INK ONLY

Examination Fees

Marksheet Charges

Exam Form Fees

Total

1 800/-

100/-

20t-

1920/-

750t-

50t-

10t-

810/-

o'9\., . &b-
After last date Rs.500/- wi1l be c as fine
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